Lighting up tunnels
for optimum safety
FlowBase
A lighting design that ensures safety and good visibility is a key element in the
success of any tunnel project. Philips FlowBase combines compact design,
reliability, and affordability in one complete package to bring the perfect lighting
solution for any tunnel application.
Benefits

DM2 MP1
740 neutral white Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name
Light source
colour Optic type
911401609503 BWP352 LED101/NW 90W
220-240V DM2 MP1
740 neutral white Wide beam
911401609603 BWP352 LED110/NW 100W
220-240V DM2 MP1
740 neutral white Wide beam
911401609703 BWP352 LED129/NW 120W
220-240V DM2 MP1
740 neutral white Wide beam
911401672703 BWP352 LED132/WW 120W
220-240V DM MP1 R
730 warm white Medium beam
911401673103 BWP352 LED138/NW 120W
220-240V DM MP1 R
740 neutral white Medium beam
911401609803 BWP352 LED166/NW 150W
220-240V DM2 MP1
740 neutral white Wide beam
911401609903 BWP352 LED194/NW 180W
220-240V DM2 MP1
740 neutral white Wide beam
911401672603 BWP352 LED198/WW 180W
220-240V DM MP1 R
730 warm white Medium beam
FlowBase
2Product family leaflet, 2020, November 23 data subject to change

220-240V DM2 MP1
4000 K 11000 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401609703 BWP352 LED129/NW 120W
220-240V DM2 MP1
4000 K 12900 lm
911401672703 BWP352 LED132/WW 120W
220-240V DM MP1 R
3000 K 13200 lm
911401673103 BWP352 LED138/NW 120W
220-240V DM MP1 R
4000 K 13800 lm
911401609803 BWP352 LED166/NW 150W
220-240V DM2 MP1
4000 K 16600 lm
911401609903 BWP352 LED194/NW 180W
220-240V DM2 MP1
4000 K 19400 lm
911401672603 BWP352 LED198/WW 180W
220-240V DM MP1 R
3000 K 19800 lm
911401673003 BWP352 LED207/NW 180W
220-240V DM MP1 R